State of New Jersey

Challe!	5	NC			ON OF A	New Jersey SBESTOS ABA JAC 8:60 and 5:		C			<u> </u>				
Date of Notification (1) 5 / 9		17				ing Owner/Operator an School Distric	MAY 2 4 2017 5-5151 Check #9165								
	pe Notifica	ation		Stre	et Address	3	ASI	BESTO	SC	TNC	ROI				
	Initial			10	67 Broad	Street	**************************************		ENS						
	Amended Amendme			City	, State, Zip	Code									
		cy (includi	 na	M	anasqua	n, NJ 08736									
	justification		ng	Nam	ne of Conta	nct		Telephone N	lumber						
	Cancellat	tion		M	atthew H										
				F	ACILITY I				-						
Name of Facility Where Abate	ement is T	aking Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facility	v (4)							
Manasquan High School			1000				School (K-								
Street Address		74 - 10 to - 4					☐ Subchapter	r 8 (Other than K							
167 Broad Street							homes, etc	private and com)	mercial b	ouildin	igs,				
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg. A	Age				
Manasquan							5,000 SF	1		100					
County (6)				Cor	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	1	rior if being dem	olished)	N.					
Monmouth							School								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired			(8)	ASCN		Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)								
Environmental Connect	tion, Inc.	•		000	30	AbateTech,	nc.								
Street Address	40														
120 North Warren Street	t					30 Maple Av	5								
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C									
Trenton, NJ 08608						Lumberton,	NJ 08048								
Project Manager for Monitoring	g Firm		1.00	ephone		Telephone No.		License No.							
Rollie Jones Start Date (10)	10				2-4200	609-265-2107		00529		U.					
_6 / _5 / _17		cheduled (ate (11) 17	Name of OSHA N EMSL Analyt									
Occupancy Status During Abat	ement (Cl	heck only	one)			Street Address									
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Dur	ing Entire	Period of	Abate	ment		200 Route 13	0 North								
Abatement Performed Outsi Time of Abatement:						City, State, Zip Co	ode								
Scope of Work (Check all that a	AM	PM/	PM		_AM	Cinnaminsor	, NJ 08077								
☐ ≥3 sf or >3 lf	appiy)	⊠ Re	enovat	ion		☐ Full Cont	gative Pressure								
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	emoliti	on		☐ Gloveba	on-Friable Proce	ble Procedure							
9, 8000 4,000		33	Loca						At	atem	ent T	уре			
Location of	-1 (4 03 4)		Norma		l	Description o			Z	Z	ш	Ш			
Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED	ai (ACIVI)	Ma	intena	ince/		stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	ncar	nclo			
IN Facility		Cus	todial (12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	val	7	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
(13)		Yes	No.	N/A	-	other miscellane	ous)				ate	0			
Crawlspace		Nes			Pipe &	Fitting Insulation	1	125 LF		П					
						gou.uo.	•	120 21							
				-						Ш	П	Ш			
No. (D.)			Ш												
Name of Registered Waste Hau AbateTech, Inc.	ler		1 2000	JDEP \ auler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste									
027 to the 1 × 1 × 05 × 0 027 to 2 × 0 × 0 × 0 × 0 × 0 0 × 0 0 × 0 × 0 ×				18750			G.R.O.W.S	. Langill							
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State								
Lumberton, NJ						6/16/17	Tullytown,	PA							
Completed By (Print or Type)	Т	Γitle		25 950		Signature	+	Date 5 9 13							
Gwendolyn Trumbetti		Operati	ons (Coordi	inator	1 W	M		21	11	「ナ				
ASB-41					7	78	V								

ASB-41

MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)					ing Owner/Operator			_					
	17	_		Pennsville	Township BOE	/ Job #1702	5115 Check#	49	DL)			
Agencies Notified Type Notif	fication		St	reet Address	5		m E C	51	$\overline{\mathbb{W}}$	51			
☑ EPA ☐ Initial				30 Church	Street				***************************************				
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amend			Ci	ty, State, Zip	Code								
	ment #3				, NJ 08070		U WAY 2 4 2017						
DCA Emerge justification		ding		me of Conta			Telephone Nun	her					
Cancel				Michael Si		ļ	Telephone rvan	IDCI -	- TO	OL &			
					NFORMATION		LIC	ENSI		JLa			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking P	lace (3		ACILITI	NI OKWATION	Type of Facility	TI. A. T., T. S.	******	elari esperimental producti pri gali	1			
Pennsville Memorial HS			,			School (K-12)							
Street Address						Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)							
110 South Broadway							orivate and comme	rcial bu	iildings	3,			
City (5)						homes, etc. Square Feet	# of Floors	DI	dg. Ag				
Pennsville, NJ 08070						Square Feet	# 01 110015	Di	ug. Ag	e			
County (6)			10	ounty Codo	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use /D	rior if boing domail	abad\					
Salem				Junity Code	(1)(STATE USE DIVLY)	High School	rior if being demoli	snea)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ildina O	(0)	1400	NA NI-	TA1								
	liding Own	er (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abatem)						
Health & Safety Services					AbateTech, I	Inc.							
Street Address					Street Address								
PO Box 365						re. PO Box 25							
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co								
Berlin, NJ 08009					Lumberton, N								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	elephor		Telephone No.		License No.						
Jim Proctor				39-2432	609-265-2107								
	Scheduled				Name of OSHA M								
5 / 8 / 17				17	EMSL Analyt	ical				1			
Occupancy Status During Abatement					Street Address								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent					200 Route 13								
Abatement Performed Outside of N Time of Abatement:AM-3P				escribe	City, State, Zip Co								
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077							
					☐ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	gative Pressure						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Renov											
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Ц	Demol	ition		very el CUI n-Friable Procedu	re							
		Is Loc	cation							tement Type			
Location of			nally		Description o	f				1			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN			olely by nance/	ASDE	stos Containing Ma		Amount	em	Repair	incl			
TO BE ABATED IN Facility	10000		al Staff	, (1.6	., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	# 1	Enclosure			
(13)		(1:	2)		other miscellaned		St 51 21)			Enclosure			
)	Ye	s N	o N/	Α				~					
Auditorium				Pipe In	sulation	\	124 LF						
Auditorium				Floor ti	le & Mastic		5,800 SF						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				P Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill						
AbateTech, Inc.				ID No.	Waste	G.R.O.W.S							
City, State			187	DU .	40 Disposal Date	City, State							
Lumberton, NJ					5/26/17	Tullytown,	PA						
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					· anytown,		to :					
Gwendolyn Trumbetti		otio=-	Coo	dinata-	Signature	1	Da	te	10/	17			
Gwelldolyll Trumbetti	Opera	LUONS	Coor	dinator	LUXI			21	IV 1	8 8			

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Chah	m)_	NO			ON OF A	New Jersey SBESTOS ABA JAC 8:60 and 5:1		11D) E G	6		$\underline{\mathbb{W}}$					
1114) 8		(1	ursu	ant to N.	JAC 6:60 and 5:	10)					40.00				
Date of Notification (1)				Nar	ne of Build	ing Owner/Operator	(2)	IU LI MAY	2	4 2	017					
	17 /	17		R	Rutgers, The State University of NJ / Job #1703-5131 Check #9202											
Agencies Notified	Type Notificatio	n		Stre	et Address	3	ASBEST	200	MOS	TRO	1 9					
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial			R	REHS, 27 Road 1, Bldg. 4086 Livingston Campus LICENSING											
☑ DOLWD					City, State, Zip Code											
☑ DHSS					nie de la composition de la co	y, NJ 08854										
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)		includi	ng		ne of Conta		Telephone Number									
(33.00 0.20 0)	Cancellation				ichael F.			relephone (vali	_							
				F	ACILITY I	NFORMATION										
		ng Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)	11.00							
Lippencott Hall Bui	lding 8332						School (K-12									
Street Address								8 (Other than K-12 rivate and comme		wildin	ae					
33 Dudley Rd.							homes, etc.)		loidi L	Juliuli	ıys,					
City (5)					*		Square Feet # of Floors			Bldg. A	Age					
New Brunswick, NJ								4		60+						
County (6)	tion (1) / 17 / 17 dd Type Notification Initial Amended Amendment #1 Emergency (including justification) Cancellation Cancellat			Cou	inty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolis	hed)							
Middlesex							Academic									
Name of Monitoring Firm I	(8)	ASCN	1 No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)			41-540								
ATC Associates, Inc		009	8	AbateTech, Is	nc.											
Street Address						Street Address										
3 Terri Lane				30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25											
City, State, Zip Code			CHECKING			City, State, Zip Co	ode									
Burlington, NJ 08016	6					Lumberton, N	IJ 08048									
Project Manager for Monito	oring Eirm		Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.			_					
Brian Kearney			6	09-386	6-8800	609-265-2107		00529								
Start Date (10)	Sched	duled (comple	tion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor				-	-				
5/25/_	- ALTERETOR -		100	_ /	17	EMSL Analyti	cal									
						Street Address			1							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire Pe	riod of	Abate	ment	ent 200 Route 130 North											
Time of Abatement 84	Outside of Normal	Facilit	y Hou	s - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	de									
Time of Abatement, <u>D</u> A	W- <u>4.50</u> F W/ <u>4.50</u> F	- IVI- <u>1</u> 74	IVI			Cinnaminson,	, NJ 08077									
Scope of Work (Check all to	hat apply)					=										
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Re	novati	on		☐ Full Conta	ainment with Nega	ative Pressure								
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		□ De	molitic	n		☐ Glovebag	ag Procedure									
						Non-Exen	npted (*) and Non	-Friable Procedure	9							
Lauren de	r.		Locat Vorma			FED 127507 102			Abatement Ty			уре				
			d Sole		Ashe	Description of stos Containing Mate		Amount	Re	Re	四	E				
TO BE ABATI			intena		(i.e	., thermal systems in	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
		Cus	(12)	otan :		surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	al		sula	ure				
(15)		Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellaneo	ius)				te					
Floors 1-4					Floor Ti	ile		33,000 SF		П						
				1.700												
										Ш	Ц	Ц				
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		125.50	JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill								
AbateTech, Inc.			П	auler IC 18750	Page 100 to the control of the contr	Waste 40	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill								
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State									

ASB-41 MAY 11

Lumberton, NJ

Completed By (Print or Type)

Gwendolyn Trumbetti

Title

Operations Coordinator

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

6/30/17

Signature

Tullytown, PA

Date

5/17/19

State of New Jersey

CKAR	101	NC			ON OF A	New Jersey SBESTOS ABA JAC 8:60 and 5:		DEC	; E		\mathbb{V}	E	
Date of Notification (1)				Nai	me of Build	ing Owner/Operator	(2)	11 11 3/6	V 1	A	201-	7	
	17 /	17		F		of Neptune / Job		MAY 2 4 2017 heck #9201					
	Type Notification	on		Stre	eet Address	3		ASREST	700	00	ITO	01.0	
⊠ EPA				2	5 Neptun	e Blvd.	ASBESTOS CONTROL LICENSING						
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended	ш		City	, State, Zip	Code		No. 2 Control of the		40111		ye disease	
	Amendment	-	_	N	eptune, N	NJ 07753							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	Emergency justification)		ng		ne of Conta			Telephone Num	her	-			
The state of the s	Cancellation			1	eanne Ho	57-3		relephone Null	ibei				
				F	ACILITY I	NFORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Ab			ce (3)				Type of Facility	(4)					
Neptune Township N	lunicipal Bui	lding					School (K-12	2)					
Street Address							Subchapter 8	Other than K-12	2)				
25 Neptune Blvd.							homes, etc.)	rivate and comme	rcial b	ouildir	igs,		
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	F	Bldg. /	Age		
Neptune, NJ 07753							oquaio i oot	# 011 10013	1	nug. 7	nge		
County (6)				Cou	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolis	shed)				
Monmouth							Municipal B						
Name of Monitoring Firm H		Owner	(8)	ASCN	I No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)						
Whitman Companies	Whitman Companies					AbateTech, I	Committee that the control of the committee of the commit						
Street Address	Street Address					Street Address						-	
7 Pleasant Hill Road						30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co			400			_	
Cranbury, NJ 08512						Lumberton, N							
Project Manager for Monitor	ing Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.	- 342	-		5/15////	
Kevin Lovely			7	32-390	0-5858	609-265-2107		00529					
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled (Comple	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	Monitor						
6 / _5_ / _	17	6	1	6_ /	17	EMSL Analyti	cal						
Occupancy Status During Al					Carried and the	Street Address							
Facility Closed/Vacated [During Entire Pe	eriod of	Abate	ment		200 Route 130							
Abatement Performed Ou	itside of Norma	I Facilit	y Hou	rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	de			10000		-	
Time of Abatement:		M/	PM		_AM	Cinnaminson							
Scope of Work (Check all that	at apply)					M Full Coats	niam ant with Name	ti a Danasa	AT 10				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Marine .	novat moliti			☐ Mini-Enclo	Procedure	-Friable Procedure	•				
		Is	Loca	tion			7	Tidolo i Toddadi	Т —	otom	ont T		
Location of			Vorma			Description of			Abatement Ty			1	
Asbestos-Containing Mat	erial (ACM)		d Sole intena			stos Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enclosure	
TO BE ABATE! IN Facility	2		todial		(i.e.	., thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,		(Specify	VOC	air	aps	lost	
(13)			(12)			other miscellaneo	us)	SF or LF)	<u>n</u>		Encapsulate	lie	
		Yes	No	N/A			,				Ю		
Boiler Room					Boiler In	nsulation		100 SF					
										П	П	П	
ame of Registered Waste H	auler		N	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill	1				
AbateTech, Inc.			Н	auler ID		Waste	G.R.O.W.S.						
ity, State				18750		25 Disposal Date	City, State						
Lumberton, NJ						6/16/17	Tullytown, P	A					
ompleted By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature	1 4	Dat					

ASB-41 **MAY 11**

Gwendolyn Trumbetti

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Operations Coordinator

State of NJ

B & G proj. #:

2017-64

Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

	(B)	27				Checi	K# 8391					
Date of Notification (1)	II N	ame of Building (Owner/Operator ((2)		SERVICION.						
0 15 1/12 12 1/11 17	1.1	Ronald Sisto	, mon operator (-/			EGI	5 [\mathbb{V}	E		
Agencies Notified Type Notified	notion L-	reet Address										
☐ EPA 🔀 Initia		. 5517 (44) (555					1241/			_		
☐ DEP		ty, State, Zip Coo	la .				MAY	24	201	7		
▼ DOL	ndment	Bloomfield, N				į						
▼ DOH	Na	me of Contact		-		Tolopho	ASRESTO	00	NTE	OL 8		
□ DCA □ Cance	ellation	5040 - 2040 - 2040 - 204				reiepho	ne NumberCE	NSI	VG_	el en collection de la co		
		Ronald Sisto										
		F	ACILITY INFOR	MATIC	N					201111111111111111111111111111111111111		
Name of facility where abatemen	t is taking plac	ce (3)				Type of Facility						
Ronald Sisto							ol (K - 12)	-				
Street Address							napter 8 (Othe)		
					X Other Bldgs.	(Private/Com/ /Homes, etc.	nercia	l				
City (E)	10-1	(0)				Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg. /	Age		
City (5)	County	y (6)			ounty Code (7) tate use only)							
Bloomfield	Esse	ex		(5)	tate use only)	Current Use (P	rior if being de	emolis	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	y Bldg. Owner	(8)	ASCM No.	-	Name of Abatement C	The state of the s						
- F			n/a	B	1	B & G Restoration, Inc.						
Street Address			Street Address									
					105 Ryerson Ro	oad						
City, State, Zip Code			City, State, Zip Code	The second second second second second		-	-	-				
5-1-11			Lincoln Park, N	J 07035								
Project Manager for Monitoring Fin	m	Phone Nur	mber		Telephone Number (973)696-6869		License Nur		Muelleur V			
0-1-11-101-15-140					Name of OSHA Monito							
Scheduled Start Date (10)	i	Completion Date	(11)		B & G Restoration, Inc.							
06/02/2017		/2017			Street Address							
Occupancy Status During Abateme					105 Ryerson Road							
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outsid	g entire period e of normal far	of abatement.			City, State, Zip Code							
Describe:				_	Lincoln Park, NJ 07035							
Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that app	LA.				- Lincolli Falk, NJ	07035				13.1		
Demolition							_					
▼ >3 sf or >3 if					Full Containment w/nega	tive pressure	Glovebag p					
	≥160 sf or ≥2			X	Mini-enclosure	L	Non-friable		dure			
Location of asbestos-containing		ormally used sole ince/custodial			V V 702.008	Amount	. R	R	E n	E		
material to be	staff(12)		material (asbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S	For m	p	C	n		
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No N/A				LF)	v	i	p	L		
pasement		X	pipe insula	ation		58 lf	e 🗶	1		+		
			1			30 11		十一	片	卄		
								同	IT	恄		
										I		
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.		Hauler ID# 563	Cubic Yards of V	Vaste			001105: 0	4				
City, State		Disposal	Date		City, State	esource & Re	covery Cer	ter				
Lincoln Park, NJ			/05/2017		Tullytown, PA	Ą			-			
Completed by (Print or Type) Gordana Luna	Title	т	Signature		Gordana Luna		Date					
Cordana Luna	Secretary/	reasurer			zwaana Luna		05/22/20	17				